LED MAGIC HIGH BAY CADY@JAMESINDUSTRY.COM
US: (+1)973-960-1877
Page 1 of 2
Contact: Cady Liu Office: (561)430-9251 Mobile: (973)960-1877
Email: Cady@jamesindustry.com www.jamesindustry.com
The LED Magic High Bay is a brand-new replacement solution for fluorescent linear high
bays in warehouses, garage locations and any other commercial and industrial applications.
DIMENSIONS  CERTIFICATIONS

Power Factor More than 0.99
Rated Life 50,000 hours
LED Type SMD 2835
Housing Aluminum
Dimming 0-10V
LED MAGIC HIGH BAY CADY@JAMESINDUSTRY.COM
US: (+1)973-960-1877
Page 2 of 2
Contact: Cady Liu Office: (561)430-9251 Mobile: (973)960-1877
Email: Cady@jamesindustry.com www.jamesindustry.com
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Product Number Length (FT) Wattage Color Lumens Dimmable Input Voltage
ZY-H2-80W XDZ 2FT 80W 3000K-5000K 11,121 0-10V AC100-277V / 200-480V
ZY-H2-110W XDZ 2FT 110W 3000K-5000K 16,406 0-10V AC100-277V / 200-480V
ZY-H3-165W XDZ 4FT 165W 3000K-5000K 24,563 0-10V AC100-277V / 200-480V
ZY-H5-165W XDZ 2FT 165W 3000K-5000K 24,563 0-10V AC100-277V / 200-480V
ZY-H3-225W XDZ 4FT 225W 3000K-5000K 32,000 0-10V AC100-277V / 200-480V
ZY-H6-325W XDZ 4FT 325W 3000K-5000K 46,361 0-10V AC100-277V / 200-480V
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
Mounting Procedure:
1. Turn OFF power at the breaker panel before installation.
2. Hook the V-hooks into the dedicated slots on both ends of fixture (A) and